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10 Morrison St, Unit 405
King Queen West  Toronto  ON  M5V 2T8 

Details: 

 
General Description: 

Visit web site: 

List Price: $1,299,900  
Sq Ft: 1200-1399  
Bedrooms: 2  
Bathrooms: 3  
Building Type: Condo  
Style: Condo Apt  
Storeys: 1  
Exterior Finish: Concrete  
Land Size: n/a  
Basement: None  
Heating: Forced Air Gas

Trendy King West Boutique Loft. Spacious Open 
Concept Living At Its Best. 2Br 3Bath Corner Unit With 
Large Wrap Around Terrace. 10Ft Exposed Concrete 
Ceilings. Engineered Wood Floors Throughout (2015).

Both Bedrooms Have Spa-Like Ensuites. Renovated 
Kitchen Counters (2017). South Easy Cn Tower Urban 
Views. Plenty Of Storage. ***Low Maintenance 
Fees***.

S/S: Fridge, Gas Stove, Dishwasher, Microwave W/ 
Hood Vent. Custom Built-Ins: Mast Br Walk-In Closet, 
2nd Br Closet And Foyer Closet. Washer & Dryer. Gas 
Hook-Up On Terrace. Window Coverings. Elf's. Parking 
In Tandem W/ Over-Sized Locker Rm

 

Want to book a home viewing?  
Call (416) 834-0655
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